
1 三  宅  星  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山理科大附 29 73.05 41.30 31.75 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 0.00 8.501 0 0 0 0

2 3F+3T 9.60 0.93 10.532 1 1 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

4 CCSp2 2.30 0.17 2.470 0 1 0 1

5 3Lz 6.60 X 1.40 8.002 2 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 1.00 4.302 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 2 1 1 1

36.80 41.30

Skating Skills 1.00 6.426.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25

Transitions 1.00 6.086.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00

Performance 1.00 6.336.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25

Composition 1.00 6.256.25 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.676.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25

31.75

2 山  本  草  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知みずほ大瑞穂 21 69.34 33.51 35.83 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.60 1.40 10.003 1 2 2 2

2 2A 3.30 1.00 4.303 2 2 2 1

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.83 4.032 0 2 2 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.10 2.211 -1 -1 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 1.17 4.473 1 2 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.502 1 2 2 2

27.21 33.51

Skating Skills 1.00 7.177.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 6.75

Transitions 1.00 7.007.00 7.25 6.75 7.50 6.50

Performance 1.00 7.337.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 6.75

Composition 1.00 7.087.25 7.25 6.75 7.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.257.50 7.25 7.00 8.00 6.75

35.83

平 成 2 9 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第67回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成30年1月22日～1月26日　小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ
Version:2017.28.16.507
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3 長谷川  一  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌藻岩 7 63.50 34.24 29.26 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+3T ! 9.60 -0.23 9.370 -1 -1 0 1

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

3 CCSp3 2.80 1.00 3.802 -1 2 2 2

4 3Lz! ! 6.60 X -0.23 6.370 -1 -1 0 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 -1 1 2 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.102 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.002 -1 1 1 1

31.70 34.24

Skating Skills 1.00 5.925.75 5.25 6.50 6.25 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.675.50 4.75 6.25 6.00 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.925.75 5.00 6.25 6.25 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.835.50 5.00 6.50 6.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.925.75 5.25 6.00 6.50 6.00

29.26

4 木  科  雄  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

金光学園 26 63.37 34.87 28.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 0 1 1 1

2 3Lo+3T 9.40 0.47 9.871 0 1 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 -1 2

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.50 3.701 0 1 1 2

5 3Lz 6.60 X 0.47 7.071 0 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 0

31.60 34.87

Skating Skills 1.00 5.925.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.585.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.835.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.505.25 5.75 5.25 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.675.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75

28.50

平 成 2 9 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第67回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成30年1月22日～1月26日　小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ
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5 須  本  光  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浪速 12 62.24 30.40 32.84 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -3.00 5.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3F+3T 9.60 0.93 10.532 1 -2 2 1

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.67 2.972 -1 1 2 1

4 1Lz!* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.831 0 0 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 1.00 4.302 1 2 2 2

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.67 3.272 1 2 1 1

29.80 30.40

Skating Skills 1.00 6.676.50 4.75 6.75 7.00 6.75

Transitions 1.00 6.426.25 4.50 6.50 7.00 6.50

Performance 1.00 6.586.50 4.50 6.50 7.00 6.75

Composition 1.00 6.506.25 4.75 6.50 7.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.676.75 5.00 6.75 7.25 6.50

32.84

転倒:  -1.00

6 山  藤  一  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

石見智翠館 25 56.46 29.79 26.67 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.60 -0.70 7.90-1 0 -2 -2 0

2 3Lz! ! 6.00 -0.70 5.300 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 CCSp3 2.80 -0.10 2.700 -1 -1 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.831 0 2 0 1

30.13 29.79

Skating Skills 1.00 5.425.00 5.75 4.25 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.175.00 5.25 4.25 5.25 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.335.25 5.50 4.25 5.25 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.335.00 5.75 4.25 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.425.25 5.50 4.00 5.50 5.50

26.67

平 成 2 9 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第67回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成30年1月22日～1月26日　小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ
Version:2017.28.16.507

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/01/26 12:07 Page 3



7 森  口  澄  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都両洋 20 55.57 30.07 25.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 6.00 -1.87 4.13-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 3T+3T 8.60 0.70 9.301 0 1 2 1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.80-1 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.67 3.272 -1 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.800 -1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 2 1 0

29.73 30.07

Skating Skills 1.00 5.174.50 4.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.004.50 4.25 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.084.50 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.084.75 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.174.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25

25.50

8 古  家  龍  磨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

九州国際大付 6 51.55 26.13 25.42 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+COMBO+2T* * 5.30 -2.10 3.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz 6.00 0.47 6.471 0 0 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 0 1

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.67 3.872 2 1 -1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.33 3.332 1 1 0 0

25.93 26.13

Skating Skills 1.00 5.175.25 5.50 4.75 5.50 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.835.00 5.00 4.25 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.00 5.175.50 5.25 4.50 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.085.25 5.50 4.50 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.175.50 5.75 4.50 5.25 4.75

25.42

平 成 2 9 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第67回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成30年1月22日～1月26日　小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ
Version:2017.28.16.507

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/01/26 12:07 Page 4



9 緑  川  諒  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

芽室 27 50.15 24.06 26.09 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+3T< ! 8.30 -2.10 6.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 3Lz! ! 6.00 -1.17 4.83-2 -1 -2 -3 -1

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.50 2.301 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 0 0 -1

27.33 24.06

Skating Skills 1.00 5.424.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.084.50 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.174.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.254.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.174.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.25

26.09

10 和  田  龍  京

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知みずほ大瑞穂 31 46.95 21.94 25.01 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 -0.70 5.00-1 -1 0 -1 -1

2 FSSp1 2.00 0.17 2.171 -1 0 1 0

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.30 2.00-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 2Lz 2.31 X -0.10 2.210 -1 0 1 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 0 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 0 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.671 0 1 0 0

22.04 21.94

Skating Skills 1.00 5.255.00 4.75 5.75 5.75 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.924.75 4.25 5.25 5.50 4.75

Performance 1.00 4.924.75 4.50 5.25 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.004.75 4.25 5.50 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.925.00 4.50 5.25 5.75 4.50

25.01

平 成 2 9 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第67回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成30年1月22日～1月26日　小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ
Version:2017.28.16.507

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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11 前  川  裕  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帝塚山 30 46.87 22.96 23.91 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 0.00 6.000 0 0 0 0

2 CCSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 0 0 -1 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 0 -1 0

4 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.20 1.60-1 0 1 -1 -1

6 2A 3.63 X -1.33 2.30-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.10 2.200 0 0 -1 -1

24.89 22.96

Skating Skills 1.00 5.084.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.584.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.834.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.674.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.754.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.25

23.91

12 山  隈  太一朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

芦屋国際 9 45.28 18.44 26.84 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3F+3T<< << 6.60 -1.40 5.20-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.50 2.501 1 1 0 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -2 -1 -1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

6 CCSp2 2.30 -0.10 2.20-1 0 0 -2 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.931 0 1 0 1

19.51 18.44

Skating Skills 1.00 5.505.50 4.25 5.50 5.50 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.255.50 4.25 5.00 5.25 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.425.75 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.255.25 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.425.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.75

26.84

平 成 2 9 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第67回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成30年1月22日～1月26日　小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ
Version:2017.28.16.507

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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13 古  庄  優  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日出 28 44.99 20.24 24.75 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

2 3T+3T<< << 5.60 -1.87 3.73-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1

5 3Lz<< << 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 CCSp1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 -2 -1 -1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

21.81 20.24

Skating Skills 1.00 5.174.25 5.00 6.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.754.50 4.50 5.50 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.00 4.924.50 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.00 4.834.25 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.084.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

24.75

14 國  方  勇  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

駒場学園 18 43.26 19.60 24.66 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+COMBO 5.10 -2.10 3.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1Lz!* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 0 1

4 CCSp2 2.30 -0.40 1.90-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 0 1 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.67 3.971 1 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

20.43 19.60

Skating Skills 1.00 5.004.50 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.75

Transitions 1.00 4.834.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.50

Performance 1.00 4.924.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.50

Composition 1.00 4.834.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.085.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.75

24.66

転倒:  -1.00

平 成 2 9 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第67回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成30年1月22日～1月26日　小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ
Version:2017.28.16.507

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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15 佐  藤  由  基

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

松陰 24 43.05 21.96 21.09 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 -1.87 3.83-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 3Lz 6.00 -1.63 4.37-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 -1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.33 3.331 -1 1 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 0

7 CCSp2 2.30 -0.30 2.00-1 -2 0 -1 -1

25.43 21.96

Skating Skills 1.00 4.424.25 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.174.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.084.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 5.00 4.00

21.09

16 辻  村  岳  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

祥雲館 8 42.16 21.33 20.83 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.70 6.301 0 1 1 1

2 2Lze e 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 1 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 1 0 0

21.23 21.33

Skating Skills 1.00 4.333.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.083.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.173.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.173.75 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.083.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

20.83

平 成 2 9 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第67回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成30年1月22日～1月26日　小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ
Version:2017.28.16.507

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/01/26 12:07 Page 8



17 齋  藤      翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

鶴見大附 2 41.26 19.42 22.84 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 0

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 1 -1

3 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.40 1.60-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 3Lz<! ! 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 StSq1 1.80 0.17 1.970 1 2 0 0

6 CCSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 -1 1 0 -1

7 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 0 0 -2 0

21.62 19.42

Skating Skills 1.00 4.754.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.00

Transitions 1.00 4.424.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.504.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.504.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.674.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.00

22.84

転倒:  -1.00

18 坪  井  聖  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

駒大苫小牧 1 41.26 17.93 23.33 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<! ! 4.20 -1.40 2.80-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.07 2.670 -1 1 -1 1

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.20 2.10-1 -1 0 -2 0

4 3T+2T 6.16 X -1.40 4.76-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 0

7 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

20.36 17.93

Skating Skills 1.00 4.754.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.754.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.25

23.33

平 成 2 9 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第67回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成30年1月22日～1月26日　小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ
Version:2017.28.16.507

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/01/26 12:07 Page 9



19 松  井  努  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西 16 40.82 19.07 21.75 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 -1.17 4.53-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 -1

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 0 1

20.61 19.07

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.00 4.174.00 4.75 4.50 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.254.00 4.75 4.50 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.334.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.504.50 5.00 4.75 4.25 3.75

21.75

20 鶴  田  翔  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

開志学園 15 39.51 18.93 22.58 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 -2.10 3.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T+COMBO 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.40 1.30-1 -2 1 -2 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.30 2.30-2 -2 1 -1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.800 0 1 2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.930 0 2 1 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 1 0 0

23.33 18.93

Skating Skills 1.00 4.674.25 4.00 5.25 5.50 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.504.00 4.25 4.75 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.253.75 3.75 4.75 5.25 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.583.75 4.25 5.00 5.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.584.00 4.25 5.00 5.50 4.50

22.58

転倒:  -2.00

平 成 2 9 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第67回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成30年1月22日～1月26日　小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ
Version:2017.28.16.507

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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21 長  池      潤

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東福岡 17 36.33 15.41 21.92 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<!+COMBO ! 3.70 -2.10 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 -1 1 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 CCSpB 1.70 -0.30 1.40-1 -1 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 1 0 0

19.11 15.41

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.504.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.504.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

21.92

転倒:  -1.00

22 坂  上  智  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

成蹊 10 35.23 14.73 20.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T<< << 3.50 -1.87 1.63-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 CCSpB 1.70 -0.40 1.30-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.10 2.200 0 1 1 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.60 1.70-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 -1 1 1 -1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 -1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.400 -1 0 -1 0

17.53 14.73

Skating Skills 1.00 4.083.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.924.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.00 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.334.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 3.75

20.50

平 成 2 9 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第67回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成30年1月22日～1月26日　小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ
Version:2017.28.16.507

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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23 小  形  冴々也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

三沢商業 14 34.63 15.05 19.58 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.00 2.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.53 2.07-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.50-2 -1 0 -1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.17 1.970 0 1 1 -1

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.10 2.411 0 1 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 -1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

16.51 15.05

Skating Skills 1.00 4.003.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.833.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

19.58

24 池  田  喜  充

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

生浜 5 33.07 12.40 21.67 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T+1T<* * 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.30 1.40-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 -1 1 0 1

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.70 1.00-3 -2 -1 -3 -2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 -1

7 CCSp1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-2 -2 0 -1 0

15.03 12.40

Skating Skills 1.00 4.424.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.174.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.334.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.504.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

21.67

転倒:  -1.00

平 成 2 9 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第67回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成30年1月22日～1月26日　小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ
Version:2017.28.16.507

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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25 平  田  大  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宇都宮北 3 31.94 13.61 18.33 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.17 3.130 -1 0 0 -1

2 2F+3T<< << 3.20 -0.90 2.30-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 -1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.20 1.600 0 -1 -1 -1

5 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -3 0 -1

7 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.30 1.40-2 -1 0 -1 -1

15.31 13.61

Skating Skills 1.00 3.834.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.583.50 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.673.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.00 3.673.75 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.583.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

18.33

26 東      健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷翠松 4 29.88 12.38 18.50 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.80 0.90-3 -3 -1 -3 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 -0.40 2.60-2 -2 1 -1 -1

5 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.430 -1 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-2 -2 0 -1 0

18.25 12.38

Skating Skills 1.00 4.004.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.00 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.00 3.673.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.25

Composition 1.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.583.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.25

18.50

転倒:  -1.00

平 成 2 9 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第67回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成30年1月22日～1月26日　小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ
Version:2017.28.16.507

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/01/26 12:07 Page 13



27 深  瀬  憲  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

霞ヶ関 11 26.55 8.71 18.84 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 3S<+COMBO < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.10 1.700 -1 1 0 -1

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.80 1.51-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.50 1.20-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

12.21 8.71

Skating Skills 1.00 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.673.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.674.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.753.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.834.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

18.84

転倒:  -1.00

28 岩  出  大  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浪速 13 25.60 9.43 20.17 4.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -2.10 4.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.20 1.600 0 -1 -1 -1

7 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

14.13 9.43

Skating Skills 1.00 4.675.25 4.75 3.50 5.25 4.00

Transitions 1.00 4.254.75 4.50 3.25 4.75 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.00 4.50 3.50

Composition 1.00 4.004.25 4.25 3.25 4.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.753.75 4.00 3.00 4.50 3.50

20.17

転倒:  -4.00

平 成 2 9 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第67回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成30年1月22日～1月26日　小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ
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29 越  川  真  尋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

羽島北 22 24.92 9.17 17.75 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.17 3.130 -1 -1 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.200 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 -1 0

4 3S<<+COMBO+1T* * 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CoSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.14 9.17

Skating Skills 1.00 3.833.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.503.50 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.423.25 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.75

Composition 1.00 3.583.50 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.423.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

17.75

転倒:  -2.00

30 本  多  史  門

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

近江兄弟社 23 23.85 9.85 17.00 3.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CCSpB 1.70 -0.60 1.10-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.10 2.200 -1 0 -1 0

5 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.20 1.600 -1 0 -1 -1

7 2Lz< < 1.65 X -0.90 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

14.05 9.85

Skating Skills 1.00 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 2.50 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.333.25 3.25 3.50 2.50 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.423.75 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.423.50 3.25 3.50 2.75 3.50

17.00

転倒:  -3.00

平 成 2 9 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会
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31 斉  藤  尚  平

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

韮﨑工業 19 22.40 7.41 16.99 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSpBV 1.20 -0.40 0.80-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lz 2.31 X -0.60 1.71-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.40 1.100 -2 -1 -2 -1

7 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -1 0 -1 0

11.11 7.41

Skating Skills 1.00 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.333.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

16.99

転倒:  -2.00

平 成 2 9 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会
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